Build an economical and versatile layered lighting system with Trulux™
Standard Grade tape light. Light output ranging from 100-155 lumens per
foot, with easy to work with run lengths up to 32.8 feet, Trulux™ Standard
Grade is perfect for accent lighting applications when soft and subtle
lighting is desired.
Features
• Excellent color rendering (94-96+ CRI)
• Color temperatures from 2700K to 4000K

59
LIGHTING SYSTEMS / STANDARD GRADE
STL SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
STL-UWW 24V DC 2700K 16.4ft 146Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-UWW-33 24V DC 2700K 32.8ft 146Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL65-UWW 24V DC 2700K 16.4ft 105Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP65 94+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-UWW-100 24V DC 2700K 100ft 146Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-WW 24V DC 3000K 16.4ft 150Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-WW-33 24V DC 3000K 32.8ft 150Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL65-WW 24V DC 3000K 16.4ft 115Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP65 94+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-WW-100 24V DC 3000K 100ft 150Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-WH 24V DC 4000K 16.4ft 155Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-WH-33 24V DC 4000K 32.8ft 155Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL65-WH 24V DC 4000K 16.4ft 125Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP65 94+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL-WH-100 24V DC 4000K 100ft 155Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 96+ 6.56″ (167mm)
STL (IP54) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached 6′ lead wires | (3) TL-BLKS | (3) TL-CONKITS | (3) TL-2PWR-HD
STL (IP54) 32.8ft Reels include: Attached 6′ Lead Wire | (3) HD Power Feeds
STL65 (IP65) 16.4ft Reels include: (1) Attached 2′ IP65 lead + 6″ CONKIT | (1) Attached 2′ IP65 tail + 6″ CONKIT | (3) HD power feeds | (3) HD tape-to-tape connectors
STL (IP54) 100ft Reels include: Attached 6′ lead wires | (5) TL-BLKS | (5) TL-CONKITS | (5) TL-2PWR-HD